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Mumbles - Swansea  Service 3 (FCAO003) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd January 2024 until 4th May 2024 

Operator: FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM 

Mumbles (Bracelet Bay) 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 
Oystermouth Square (arr)  0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856 
Oystermouth Square (dep)  0757 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 
Surgery 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 
Blackpill Lido 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1907 
Swansea University (Singleton Campus) 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 1914 
University Mumbles Road 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 
Guildhall Crown Court 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 
Swansea City Bus Station Stand W  0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 1926 

 
 
 

Swansea - Mumbles  Service 3 (FCAO003) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd January 2024 until 4th May 2024 

Operator: FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM 

Swansea City Bus Station Stand W  0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 
Guildhall Crown Court 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 
Blackpill Lido 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829 
Surgery 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 
Oystermouth Square (arr) 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839 
Oystermouth Square (dep) 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 
Mumbles (Bracelet Bay) 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846 

 
 
 

Mumbles - Swansea  Service 3 (FCAO003) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd January 2024 until 4th May 2024 

Operator: FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM 

Mumbles (Bracelet Bay) 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 
Oystermouth Square (arr)  0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856 
Oystermouth Square (dep)  0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 
Surgery 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 
Blackpill Lido 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1907 
Swansea University (Singleton Campus) 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 1914 
University Mumbles Road 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 
Guildhall Crown Court 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 
Swansea City Bus Station Stand W  0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 1926 
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Swansea - Mumbles  Service 3 (FCAO003) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd January 2024 until 4th May 2024 

Operator: FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM 

Swansea City Bus Station Stand W  0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 
Guildhall Crown Court 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 
Blackpill Lido 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829 
Surgery 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 
Oystermouth Square (arr) 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839 
Oystermouth Square (dep) 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 
Mumbles (Bracelet Bay) 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846 

 
 


